03-0330-0929-02/2019-BAT-415194/1BARTEC250
Your workers in the field need a mobile computer to communicate with others
and to access information. Only in this way can they work with maximum effi-
ciency and improve service to customers. You would like to provide your staff
with an enterprise-class hand-held device that has been designed for field
use – your employees, however, expect a device that has the same level of
development and which is as easy to use as their own smartphone. The touch
computers in the TC 75ex series meet all of these requirements because they

Must only be changed and charged outside
potentially explosive atmosphere.
Ordering information
TC 75ex-NI with 4G/LTE US + Canada B7-A264-1111/11111100
TC 75ex-NI with 4G/LTE LATAM (without Brazil) B7-A264-1211/11111100
TC 75ex-NI with 4G/LTE EMEA/APAC B7-A264-1311/11111100
TC 75ex-NI with 4G/LTE Taiwan B7-A264-1411/11111100
Technical data subject to change without notice.
Software No functional changes were made to the device
due to the explosion protection. All tools and
applications available from ZEBRA for the TC75